Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
1606-XLE120E-2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 1606-xle120e-2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.50 kgs
Current 5 A
Chemical Composition th: 120 %
Measurement Range 380 - 480
Cable Specification 3 × 380
Manufacturer Allen-bradley
I/O Channels 3 channels
Signal Type 24
Voltage 24 V
Mounting Type din rail
I/O Configuration 3
Signal Level 24 V
Relay Specifications 5 A
Description
Zasilacz 1606-XLS Moc 120W prąd wyjściowy 5A Napięcie wejściowe 380…480VAC / 600VDC